
Portland

WILLAMETTE

DESCHUTES

JOHN DAY

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

KLAMATH

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

SOUTHERN OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER SNAKE
MIDDLE COLUMBIA

MIDDLE SNAKE-
POWDER

MIDDLE 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

NORTHERN 
OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

Bend

Burns

Eugene

Medford

Pendleton

Salem

9592

97

99

95

96

114

122

111

134

111

123

125

117

141

126

127

131

120

120

112

114

119

154

122

126

118

115

121

124

131

112
103130

113

108

136

140

124

134

118

117

116

117

123

140

113

118
124

135

128

117

125

118

120

120

127

119

116

122

141

112

125

112

121

108 122

144140

112

106

5

84

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Oregon 
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current 
WYTD Precip. 
% of Normal

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Aug 20, 2011

* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


